
800-255-0742 • cheyenneleads.org

Education

County-Wide Information
Number of Elementary Schools  34
Number of Junior High/Middle Schools 8
Number of High Schools   7
2024 total District Enrollment  14,903
Students per Teacher Ratio   13:1

Laramie County Community College (LCCC)

“By having high-quality training available locally, employers often do not 
have to send their employees out of state to get the training they need.  
This saves them time away from the office, travel expenses and the liability 
of having employees on the highways.”
 Dr. Joe Schaffer, LCCC President

LCCC Workforce & Community Development Division offers college-credit 
training programs including: customer service, warehousing, distribution, 
manufacturing, technical programs and wind energy.



Colleges, Universities & Tech Schools
Laramie County Community College
Array, School of Technology & Design
University of Wyoming
Wyoming Technical Institute
Colorado State University
Front Range Community College 
University of Northern Colorado
Eastern Wyoming College
Western Nebraska Community College
University of Colorado - Boulder
Metropolitan State University
Regis University 
Colorado School of Mines 
University of Colorado -Denver
University of Denver
Colorado Christian University
Arapahoe Community College
Metropolitan State College of Denver
Casper College
Chadron State College
    

5,725
n/a

10,813
993

33,648
19,900

8,561
1,451
2,395

38,428
17,505

6,310
7,608

23,409
12,813
10,500
12,636
16,852

4,614
2,205

Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Laramie
Laramie
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Greeley
Torrington
Scottsbluff
Boulder
Denver
Denver
Golden
Denver
Denver
Lakewood
Littleton
Denver
Casper
Chadron

WY
WY
WY
WY
CO
CO
CO
WY
NE
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
WY
NE

  0 mi
O mi

41 mi
41 mi
41 mi
45 mi
50 mi
72 mi
78 mi
81 mi
96 mi
98 mi
98 mi

100 mi
100 mi
100 mi
101 mi
102 mi
142 mi
150 mi

There are over 100,000 college students within a 1-hour drive of Cheyenne.

Education

University of Wyoming

The University of Wyoming provides quality 
undergraduate and graduate programs to students from 
all 50 states and 90 countries. Established in 1886, 
UW is a nationally recognized research institution 
with accomplished faculty and world-class facilities. 
Offering 200 areas of study.

Students 
Enrolled

Distance from 
Cheyenne

page 27

Hathaway scholarships are for Wyoming students who pursue post-
secondary education within the state of Wyoming. The program consists 
of four separate merit scholarships, each with specific eligibility 
requirements, and a need-based scholarship for eligible students that 
supplement the merit awards.

For more information: https://www.uwyo.edu/sfa/
scholarships/hathaway/


