# **Education**

#### **County-Wide Information**

Number of Elementary Schools 34

Number of Junior High/Middle Schools 8

Number of High Schools 7

2024 total District Enrollment 14,903

Students per Teacher Ratio 13:1





### Laramie County Community College (LCCC)

LCCC Workforce & Community Development Division offers college-credit training programs including: customer service, warehousing, distribution, manufacturing, technical programs and wind energy.



"By having high-quality training available locally, employers often do not have to send their employees out of state to get the training they need. This saves them time away from the office, travel expenses and the liability of having employees on the highways."

Dr. Joe Schaffer, LCCC President





## **Education**

Callanaa	Haiversities	9 Took	Cabaala
Colleges.	Universities	& lecn	Schools

Colleges, Universities & Tech Scho	•			
Laramie County Community College	Cheyenne	WY	0 mi	5,725
Array, School of Technology & Design	Cheyenne	WY	0 mi	n/a
University of Wyoming	Laramie	WY	41 mi	10,813
Wyoming Technical Institute	Laramie	WY	41 mi	993
Colorado State University	Fort Collins	CO	41 mi	33,648
Front Range Community College	Fort Collins	CO	45 mi	19,900
University of Northern Colorado	Greeley	CO	50 mi	8,561
Eastern Wyoming College	Torrington	WY	72 mi	1,451
Western Nebraska Community College	Scottsbluff	ΝE	78 mi	2,395
University of Colorado - Boulder	Boulder	CO	81 mi	38,428
Metropolitan State University	Denver	CO	96 mi	17,505
Regis University	Denver	CO	98 mi	6,310
Colorado School of Mines	Golden	CO	98 mi	7,608
University of Colorado -Denver	Denver	CO	100 mi	23,409
University of Denver	Denver	CO	100 mi	12,813
Colorado Christian University	Lakewood	CO	100 mi	10,500
Arapahoe Community College	Littleton	CO	101 mi	12,636
Metropolitan State College of Denver	Denver	CO	102 mi	16,852
Casper College	Casper	WY	142 mi	4,614
Chadron State College	Chadron	ΝE	150 mi	2,205

There are over 100,000 college students within a 1-hour drive of Cheyenne.

### **University of Wyoming**

The University of Wyoming provides quality undergraduate and graduate programs to students from all 50 states and 90 countries. Established in 1886, UW is a nationally recognized research institution with accomplished faculty and world-class facilities. Offering 200 areas of study.



Hathaway scholarships are for Wyoming students who pursue post-secondary education within the state of Wyoming. The program consists of four separate merit scholarships, each with specific eligibility requirements, and a need-based scholarship for eligible students that supplement the merit awards.

For more information: https://www.uwyo.edu/sfa/scholarships/hathaway/



Distance from

Cheyenne

**Students** 

**Enrolled** 

